
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                         September 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9591  JJ Williams                   12  Glenwood City                 17:08.5  5:32 
      2    2 9459  Anders Michaelsen             11  Bloomer                       17:15.7  5:34 
      3    3 9448  Lucas Anderson                11  Bloomer                       17:27.8  5:38 
      4    4 9624  Connor Quimby                 11  Grantsburg                    17:36.0  5:40 
      5    5 9463  Seth Rogge                     9  Bloomer                       17:37.5  5:41 
      6      9357  Logan Dockendorf              12  Amery                         18:07.0  5:50 
      7    6 9612  Aden Erickson                 11  Grantsburg                    18:17.3  5:54 
      8    7 9689  Dalton Anderson               10  Shell Lake                    18:26.1  5:57 
      9    8 9625  Joseph Quintana               11  Grantsburg                    18:35.9  6:00 
     10    9 9740  Luke Popp                     11  Spooner                       18:37.6  6:00 
     11   10 9465  Jaden Ryan                    12  Bloomer                       18:51.7  6:05 
     12   11 9449  Zechariah Anderson             9  Bloomer                       18:57.8  6:07 
     13   12 9564  Elek Anderson                 12  Glenwood City                 19:18.6  6:13 
     14   13 9694  Logan Christel                10  Shell Lake                    19:21.1  6:14 
     15   14 9620  Matt Michaels                 10  Grantsburg                    19:33.4  6:18 
     16   15 9615  Josh Hartke                    9  Grantsburg                    19:35.3  6:19 
     17   16 9528  Jacob Schradle                11  Cumberland                    19:41.0  6:21 
     18   17 9579  Anthony Nelson                12  Glenwood City                 19:47.7  6:23 
     19   18 9530  Josh Swint                    11  Cumberland                    19:49.8  6:23 
     20   19 9576  Zeb Holden                    10  Glenwood City                 19:58.2  6:26 
     21   20 9588  Sal Stillday                  12  Glenwood City                 20:05.2  6:28 
     22   21 9507  Hayden Hince                  12  Cameron                       20:05.6  6:29 
     23   22 9565  Ilan Anderson                 10  Glenwood City                 20:06.0  6:29 
     24   23 9574  Clayton Hoffman                9  Glenwood City                 20:07.4  6:29 
     25   24 9704  Spencer Palmer                 9  Shell Lake                    20:12.6  6:31 
     26   25 9450  Willy Bischel                 11  Bloomer                       20:16.6  6:32 
     27      9585  Elliott Springborn            10  Glenwood City                 20:21.4  6:34 
     28   26 9524  Tommy Dettinger                9  Cumberland                    20:25.6  6:35 
     29   27 9509  Jacob Pearson                 12  Cameron                       20:27.6  6:36 
     30   28 9739  Grant Popp                    11  Spooner                       20:32.1  6:37 
     31   29 9715  Lucas Jacobsen                11  Shell Lake                    20:42.3  6:40 
     32      9571  Garrett Gross                  9  Glenwood City                 20:49.2  6:43 
     33   30 9453  Dylan Halom                   12  Bloomer                       20:53.0  6:44 
     34      9573  Tyler Harrington              10  Glenwood City                 20:59.7  6:46 
     35   31 9753  Chase Lessard                 11  St. Croix Falls               20:59.8  6:46 
     36   32 9501  Carter Cherney                10  Cameron                       21:06.1  6:48 
     37      9414  Damien Ottum                  10  Barron                        21:25.0  6:54 
     38   33 9529  Dallas Smith                  11  Cumberland                    21:25.2  6:54 
     39   34 9698  Charlie Juza                   9  Shell Lake                    21:27.7  6:55 
     40   35 9506  Chase Hauck                   10  Cameron                       21:28.4  6:55 
     41   36 9701  Will Malmin                    9  Shell Lake                    21:29.9  6:56 
     42   37 9613  Chase Green                   10  Grantsburg                    21:34.2  6:57 
     43   38 9755  Kenneth Miner                 11  St. Croix Falls               21:35.5  6:57 
     44   39 9703  Nolan Miller                  11  Shell Lake                    21:36.9  6:58 
     45   40 9502  Rykar Ebert                   10  Cameron                       21:38.6  6:58 
     46      9466  Kayden Walta                  12  Bloomer                       21:57.9  7:05 
     47      9710  Obediah Weideman               9  Shell Lake                    21:59.1  7:05 
     48   41 9527  Peter Montgomery              10  Cumberland                    22:15.4  7:10 
     49   42 9500  Conner Carlson                 9  Cameron                       22:21.1  7:12 
     50   43 9508  Brett Mikolon                  9  Cameron                       22:27.8  7:14 
     51      9451  Josh Bresina                  11  Bloomer                       22:37.3  7:17 
     52      9512  Donnic Schuebel               10  Cameron                       22:38.5  7:18 
     53      9586  Ben Standaert                  9  Glenwood City                 22:40.4  7:18 
     54      9705  Trenton Palmer                12  Shell Lake                    22:50.2  7:22 
     55      9702  Colton Marker                 10  Shell Lake                    22:54.1  7:23 
     56      9696  Peter Hampe                   10  Shell Lake                    22:55.4  7:23 
     57   44 9732  Zach Fleishauer                9  Spooner                       22:56.4  7:24 
     58      9584  Micah Simmons                  9  Glenwood City                 22:59.9  7:25 
     59   45 9743  Levi Thornley                 10  Spooner                       23:01.5  7:25 
     60   46 9525  Torin Fountaine               10  Cumberland                    23:02.1  7:25 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9513  Wenzel Segebrecht             10  Cameron                       23:03.0  7:26 
     62   47 9756  Justin Wynne                   9  St. Croix Falls               23:08.3  7:27 
     63      9468  Nolan Wysocki                 10  Bloomer                       23:14.6  7:29 
     64      9777  Rowan Wergeland               11  Winter                        23:18.2  7:31 
     65      9358  Joseph Kelling                11  Amery                         23:27.6  7:34 
     66      9582  Justin Rogers                 10  Glenwood City                 23:33.9  7:36 
     67      9706  Elliot Scott                  12  Shell Lake                    23:40.6  7:38 
     68      9408  Jacob Bever                   12  Barron                        23:43.1  7:39 
     69      9567  Owen Bauman                   12  Glenwood City                 23:50.7  7:41 
     70   48 9619  Carson Lee                    12  Grantsburg                    23:53.4  7:42 
     71      9583  Tyler Rogers                  10  Glenwood City                 23:54.3  7:42 
     72      9359  Ben Lorsung                   11  Amery                         23:57.2  7:43 
     73   49 9754  Austin Lunzer                 12  St. Croix Falls               24:04.6  7:45 
     74   50 9523  Braeden Brown                 11  Cumberland                    24:05.0  7:46 
     75      9360  David Swenson                  9  Amery                         24:05.1  7:46 
     76      9575  Evan Hojem                    10  Glenwood City                 24:24.5  7:52 
     77      9419  Broderick Schneider           12  Barron                        24:29.6  7:54 
     78      9452  Connor Fossum                 11  Bloomer                       24:38.8  7:56 
     79      9622  Robert Mott                   10  Grantsburg                    24:43.1  7:58 
     80      9628  Milo Trucker                   9  Grantsburg                    24:43.1  7:58 
     81      9514  Matthew Senneff                9  Cameron                       24:52.3  8:01 
     82   51 9751  Connor Dyzak                  11  St. Croix Falls               26:00.5  8:23 
     83   52 9731  Byrce Fleishauer              11  Spooner                       27:33.4  8:53 
     84      9695  Chase Crosby                   9  Shell Lake                    29:12.0  9:24 
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       1.    31  Bloomer                                     (18:02.1  90:10.5 1:42.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Anders Michaelsen         11 17:15.7
       2      3  Lucas Anderson            11 17:27.8
       3      5  Seth Rogge                 9 17:37.5
       4     10  Jaden Ryan                12 18:51.7
       5     11  Zechariah Anderson         9 18:57.8
       6   ( 25) Willy Bischel             11 20:16.6
       7   ( 30) Dylan Halom               12 20:53.0

       2.    47  Grantsburg                                  (18:43.6  93:37.9 1:59.3)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Connor Quimby             11 17:36.0
       2      6  Aden Erickson             11 18:17.3
       3      8  Joseph Quintana           11 18:35.9
       4     14  Matt Michaels             10 19:33.4
       5     15  Josh Hartke                9 19:35.3
       6   ( 37) Chase Green               10 21:34.2
       7   ( 48) Carson Lee                12 23:53.4

       3.    69  Glenwood City                               (19:15.7  96:18.2 2:56.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  JJ Williams               12 17:08.5
       2     12  Elek Anderson             12 19:18.6
       3     17  Anthony Nelson            12 19:47.7
       4     19  Zeb Holden                10 19:58.2
       5     20  Sal Stillday              12 20:05.2
       6   ( 22) Ilan Anderson             10 20:06.0
       7   ( 23) Clayton Hoffman            9 20:07.4

       4.   107  Shell Lake                                  (20:02.0  100:09.8 3:01.6)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Dalton Anderson           10 18:26.1
       2     13  Logan Christel            10 19:21.1
       3     24  Spencer Palmer             9 20:12.6
       4     29  Lucas Jacobsen            11 20:42.3
       5     34  Charlie Juza               9 21:27.7
       6   ( 36) Will Malmin                9 21:29.9
       7   ( 39) Nolan Miller              11 21:36.9

       5.   134  Cumberland                                  (20:43.4  103:37.0 2:34.4)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Jacob Schradle            11 19:41.0
       2     18  Josh Swint                11 19:49.8
       3     26  Tommy Dettinger            9 20:25.6
       4     33  Dallas Smith              11 21:25.2
       5     41  Peter Montgomery          10 22:15.4
       6   ( 46) Torin Fountaine           10 23:02.1
       7   ( 50) Braeden Brown             11 24:05.0

       6.   155  Cameron                                     (20:57.3  104:46.3 1:33.0)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Hayden Hince              12 20:05.6
       2     27  Jacob Pearson             12 20:27.6
       3     32  Carter Cherney            10 21:06.1
       4     35  Chase Hauck               10 21:28.4
       5     40  Rykar Ebert               10 21:38.6
       6   ( 42) Conner Carlson             9 22:21.1
       7   ( 43) Brett Mikolon              9 22:27.8
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       7.   178  Spooner                                     (22:32.2  112:41.0 8:55.8)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Luke Popp                 11 18:37.6
       2     28  Grant Popp                11 20:32.1
       3     44  Zach Fleishauer            9 22:56.4
       4     45  Levi Thornley             10 23:01.5
       5     52  Byrce Fleishauer          11 27:33.4

       8.   216  St. Croix Falls                             (23:09.8  115:48.7 5:00.7)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Chase Lessard             11 20:59.8
       2     38  Kenneth Miner             11 21:35.5
       3     47  Justin Wynne               9 23:08.3
       4     49  Austin Lunzer             12 24:04.6
       5     51  Connor Dyzak              11 26:00.5
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9566  Preston Arvey             8  Glenwood City                       10:11.0  6:34 
      2    2 9738  Theo Kohl                 8  Spooner                             10:19.8  6:39 
      3    3 9638  Landon Brown              6  Rice Lake Middle School             10:38.1  6:51 
      4    4 9503  Channing Erickson         8  Cameron                             10:40.4  6:53 
      5    5 9461  Ashton Rogge              6  Bloomer                             10:41.6  6:54 
      6    6 9653  Karsten Miller            7  Rice Lake Middle School             10:43.7  6:55 
      7    7 9690  Ethan Anderson            8  Shell Lake                          10:47.4  6:57 
      8    8 9763  Oliver Bauer              8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       10:49.1  6:58 
      9    9 9765  Leevi Berg                8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       11:04.9  7:09 
     10   10 9387  Jake Stauner              8  Amery Middle School                 11:07.1  7:10 
     11   11 9516  Jerricho Wood             6  Cameron                             11:07.1  7:10 
     12   12 9379  Eli Ivey                  8  Amery Middle School                 11:07.6  7:10 
     13   13 9627  Hunter Schroeder          8  Grantsburg                          11:08.9  7:11 
     14   14 9709  Asher Trudell             6  Shell Lake                          11:09.1  7:11 
     15   15 9692  Dylan Christel            8  Shell Lake                          11:10.9  7:12 
     16   16 9587  Hudson Steger             8  Glenwood City                       11:12.4  7:13 
     17   17 9581  Elliott Radintz           7  Glenwood City                       11:13.6  7:14 
     18   18 9580  Eli Oberle                8  Glenwood City                       11:17.3  7:16 
     19   19 9460  Jacoby Otto               7  Bloomer                             11:21.5  7:19 
     20   20 9614  Archie Hale               6  Grantsburg                          11:25.8  7:22 
     21   21 9656  Lucas Scribner            7  Rice Lake Middle School             11:26.7  7:23 
     22   22 9735  Reid Hagen                8  Spooner                             11:28.5  7:24 
     23      9550  Simon Rodriguez           7  Cumberland Middle School            11:35.2  7:28 
     24   23 9649  Benjamin Jevne            7  Rice Lake Middle School             11:37.7  7:30 
     25   24 9775  Dominic Viebrock          8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       11:43.6  7:33 
     26   25 9736  Cade Hamilton             5  Spooner                             11:43.6  7:33 
     27   26 9418  Brian Roberts             5  Barron                              11:51.0  7:38 
     28   27 9766  Oliver Clemens            7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       11:54.0  7:40 
     29   28 9776  Will White                7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       11:55.6  7:41 
     30   29 9646  Lucas Haynes              5  Rice Lake Middle School             11:58.5  7:43 
     31   30 9417  Braydon Roberts           8  Barron                              12:00.4  7:44 
     32   31 9413  Isaac Mickelson           7  Barron                              12:00.9  7:45 
     33   32 9621  Dane Moore                6  Grantsburg                          12:03.8  7:46 
     34   33 9392  Liam Zinn                 8  Amery Middle School                 12:06.2  7:48 
     35   34 9407  Max Bartels               6  Barron                              12:10.5  7:51 
     36   35 9654  Zachary Mommsen           6  Rice Lake Middle School             12:10.7  7:51 
     37   36 9454  Langdon Jones             6  Bloomer                             12:11.2  7:51 
     38   37 9764  Jamison Berg              6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:13.0  7:52 
     39   38 9589  Aiden Thompson            6  Glenwood City                       12:16.0  7:54 
     40   39 9420  Mason Thompson            6  Barron                              12:17.7  7:55 
     41   40 9376  Mateo Aizpurua            6  Amery Middle School                 12:21.8  7:58 
     42   41 9504  Conner Erickson           5  Cameron                             12:22.8  7:59 
     43   42 9456  Leif Lundgren             8  Bloomer                             12:24.7  8:00 
     44   43 9707  Ben Stouffer              6  Shell Lake                          12:27.0  8:01 
     45   44 9381  Brady Johnson             8  Amery Middle School                 12:31.1  8:04 
     46   45 9623  Jake Peterson             6  Grantsburg                          12:31.8  8:04 
     47   46 9616  Jett Jenson               7  Grantsburg                          12:32.1  8:05 
     48   47 9768  Kort Fleck                8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:32.2  8:05 
     49   48 9734  Trenton Gullickson        7  Spooner                             12:33.9  8:06 
     50   49 9569  Gavin Briese              6  Glenwood City                       12:34.4  8:06 
     51      9762  Adrian Anderson           7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:37.0  8:08 
     52      9774  Henry Thanig              7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:37.5  8:08 
     53   50 9639  Drew Burish               5  Rice Lake Middle School             12:40.2  8:10 
     54   51 9511  Blake Sagen               6  Cameron                             12:42.2  8:11 
     55   52 9384  Hayden Leonard            7  Amery Middle School                 12:43.2  8:12 
     56      9769  Daniel Hanson             8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:43.4  8:12 
     57      9642  Porter Corbin             8  Rice Lake Middle School             12:45.3  8:13 
     58      9640  Levi Cerra                5  Rice Lake Middle School             13:05.3  8:26 
     59      9548  Codie Rasmussen           6  Cumberland Middle School            13:06.3  8:27 
     60   53 9390  Dylan Wishard             7  Amery Middle School                 13:10.4  8:29 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61      9637  Xalen Bergstrom           7  Rice Lake Middle School             13:10.5  8:29 
     62   54 9626  Levi Scheider             8  Grantsburg                          13:12.0  8:30 
     63      9377  Joey Byrnes               8  Amery Middle School                 13:12.3  8:31 
     64   55 9742  Miles Temple              7  Spooner                             13:13.2  8:31 
     65   56 9457  Nolan Maidment            7  Bloomer                             13:13.3  8:31 
     66   57 9464  Greyson Ruff              7  Bloomer                             13:16.0  8:33 
     67   58 9498  Ethan Breed               6  Cameron                             13:16.3  8:33 
     68   59 9699  Chase Kidder              8  Shell Lake                          13:17.3  8:34 
     69   60 9590  Jaiden Verdeja            7  Glenwood City                       13:17.8  8:34 
     70   61 9610  Lars Bergman              7  Grantsburg                          13:19.1  8:35 
     71      9641  Oliver Corbin             6  Rice Lake Middle School             13:20.1  8:36 
     72      9382  Xavier Komanec            6  Amery Middle School                 13:23.5  8:38 
     73      9611  Hunter Bongaarts          8  Grantsburg                          13:25.7  8:39 
     74   62 9728  Sam Barten               12  Spooner                             13:27.4  8:40 
     75      9648  Thomas James              8  Rice Lake Middle School             13:29.8  8:42 
     76   63 9496  Cody Anderson             6  Cameron                             13:31.9  8:43 
     77   64 9497  Ashton Breed              6  Cameron                             13:35.8  8:46 
     78      9547  Landon Flottum            6  Cumberland Middle School            13:40.0  8:48 
     79   65 9700  Channing Linton           6  Shell Lake                          13:46.6  8:53 
     80   66 9409  Mateo de la Torre         6  Barron                              13:47.7  8:53 
     81      9767  Jonah Dyzak               6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:19.5  9:14 
     82      9618  Alex Lee                  7  Grantsburg                          14:19.8  9:14 
     83      9650  Daniel Jevne              6  Rice Lake Middle School             14:27.5  9:19 
     84   67 9693  Ethan Christel            5  Shell Lake                          14:29.6  9:20 
     85      9772  Eli Malm                  6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:35.1  9:24 
     86      9380  Miles Ivey                7  Amery Middle School                 14:37.3  9:25 
     87      9505  Walter Gerstner           6  Cameron                             14:40.5  9:27 
     88   68 9411  Alexzander Elliott        6  Barron                              14:41.6  9:28 
     89      9771  Preston Lessman           7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:43.8  9:29 
     90      9388  Avery Swanson             8  Amery Middle School                 14:49.5  9:33 
     91      9510  Ayden Riedell             6  Cameron                             14:51.3  9:34 
     92   69 9447  Jacob Anderson            7  Bloomer                             14:55.4  9:37 
     93      9378  Weston Hosking            8  Amery Middle School                 14:56.8  9:38 
     94      9570  Sawyer Brite              6  Glenwood City                       14:56.8  9:38 
     95      9645  Johnathen Harris Truitt   8  Rice Lake Middle School             15:20.9  9:53 
     96      9499  Dylan Candler-Salas       5  Cameron                             15:24.4  9:56 
     97      9389  Theo Whitely              6  Amery Middle School                 15:25.8  9:56 
     98      9773  Azure McBride             8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       15:28.6  9:58 
     99      9652  Brycen Manecke            5  Rice Lake Middle School             15:31.3 10:00 
    100      9385  Arlo Meilahn              7  Amery Middle School                 15:34.0 10:02 
    101      9708  Damon Stouffer            5  Shell Lake                          15:40.3 10:06 
    102      9770  Liam Kelly                7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       15:43.2 10:08 
    103      9655  Ty Schradle               5  Rice Lake Middle School             16:03.4 10:21 
    104      9467  Marcus Weeks              7  Bloomer                             16:16.5 10:29 
    105      9386  Skyler Salmon             6  Amery Middle School                 16:17.7 10:30 
    106      9651  Tycen Malone              5  Rice Lake Middle School             16:43.8 10:47 
    107      9572  Gavin Gross               7  Glenwood City                       16:58.2 10:56 
    108      9711  Rees Whitmore             6  Shell Lake                          17:49.3 11:29 
    109      9421  Ogrady Thompson           5  Barron                              17:50.3 11:29 
    110      9644  Cruze Estreen             6  Rice Lake Middle School             17:53.6 11:32 
    111      9657  Weston Westerlund         7  Rice Lake Middle School             17:55.8 11:33 
    112      9410  Caleb Duncan              5  Barron                              18:30.0 11:55 
    113      9691  Kirk Bryan                5  Shell Lake                          18:50.4 12:08 
    114      9416  Axton Rick                5  Barron                              19:18.5 12:26 
    115      9643  Brawnze Estreen           5  Rice Lake Middle School             19:22.6 12:29 
    116      9462  Izak Rogge                8  Bloomer                             19:24.7 12:30 
    117      9515  Rykar Thompson            5  Cameron                             19:27.0 12:32 
    118      9647  Reid Hulback              7  Rice Lake Middle School             19:55.5 12:50 
    119      9383  Chayce Laungrath          8  Amery Middle School                 19:56.9 12:51 
    120      9412  Rankin Mathews            5  Barron                              22:29.5 14:29 
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    121      9549  Davis Ristow              8  Cumberland Middle School            25:02.9 16:08 
    122   70 9730  Cole Crumley              6  Spooner                             28:00.6 18:02 
     9/27/2022  6:00PM
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       1.    82  Rice Lake Middle School                     (11:17.0  56:24.7 1:20.4)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Landon Brown               6 10:38.1
       2      6  Karsten Miller             7 10:43.7
       3     21  Lucas Scribner             7 11:26.7
       4     23  Benjamin Jevne             7 11:37.7
       5     29  Lucas Haynes               5 11:58.5
       6   ( 35) Zachary Mommsen            6 12:10.7
       7   ( 50) Drew Burish                5 12:40.2

       2.    90  Glenwood City                               (11:14.1  56:10.3 2:05.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Preston Arvey              8 10:11.0
       2     16  Hudson Steger              8 11:12.4
       3     17  Elliott Radintz            7 11:13.6
       4     18  Eli Oberle                 8 11:17.3
       5     38  Aiden Thompson             6 12:16.0
       6   ( 49) Gavin Briese               6 12:34.4
       7   ( 60) Jaiden Verdeja             7 13:17.8

       3.    96  St. Croix Falls Middle School               (11:29.5  57:27.2 1:06.5)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Oliver Bauer               8 10:49.1
       2      9  Leevi Berg                 8 11:04.9
       3     24  Dominic Viebrock           8 11:43.6
       4     27  Oliver Clemens             7 11:54.0
       5     28  Will White                 7 11:55.6
       6   ( 37) Jamison Berg               6 12:13.0
       7   ( 47) Kort Fleck                 8 12:32.2

       4.   138  Shell Lake                                  (11:46.4  58:51.7 2:29.9)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Ethan Anderson             8 10:47.4
       2     14  Asher Trudell              6 11:09.1
       3     15  Dylan Christel             8 11:10.9
       4     43  Ben Stouffer               6 12:27.0
       5     59  Chase Kidder               8 13:17.3
       6   ( 65) Channing Linton            6 13:46.6
       7   ( 67) Ethan Christel             5 14:29.6

       5.   139  Amery Middle School                         (11:50.8  59:13.8 1:24.0)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Jake Stauner               8 11:07.1
       2     12  Eli Ivey                   8 11:07.6
       3     33  Liam Zinn                  8 12:06.2
       4     40  Mateo Aizpurua             6 12:21.8
       5     44  Brady Johnson              8 12:31.1
       6   ( 52) Hayden Leonard             7 12:43.2
       7   ( 53) Dylan Wishard              7 13:10.4

       6.   152  Spooner                                     (11:51.8  59:19.0 2:53.4)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Theo Kohl                  8 10:19.8
       2     22  Reid Hagen                 8 11:28.5
       3     25  Cade Hamilton              5 11:43.6
       4     48  Trenton Gullickson         7 12:33.9
       5     55  Miles Temple               7 13:13.2
       6   ( 62) Sam Barten                12 13:27.4
       7   ( 70) Cole Crumley               6 28:00.6



                                       Cumberland Invitational
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                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   156  Grantsburg                                  (11:56.5  59:42.4 1:23.2)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Hunter Schroeder           8 11:08.9
       2     20  Archie Hale                6 11:25.8
       3     32  Dane Moore                 6 12:03.8
       4     45  Jake Peterson              6 12:31.8
       5     46  Jett Jenson                7 12:32.1
       6   ( 54) Levi Scheider              8 13:12.0
       7   ( 61) Lars Bergman               7 13:19.1

       8.   158  Bloomer                                     (11:58.5  59:52.3 2:31.7)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Ashton Rogge               6 10:41.6
       2     19  Jacoby Otto                7 11:21.5
       3     36  Langdon Jones              6 12:11.2
       4     42  Leif Lundgren              8 12:24.7
       5     56  Nolan Maidment             7 13:13.3
       6   ( 57) Greyson Ruff               7 13:16.0
       7   ( 69) Jacob Anderson             7 14:55.4

       9.   160  Barron                                      (12:04.1  60:20.5 0:26.7)
     =====================================================
       1     26  Brian Roberts              5 11:51.0
       2     30  Braydon Roberts            8 12:00.4
       3     31  Isaac Mickelson            7 12:00.9
       4     34  Max Bartels                6 12:10.5
       5     39  Mason Thompson             6 12:17.7
       6   ( 66) Mateo de la Torre          6 13:47.7
       7   ( 68) Alexzander Elliott         6 14:41.6

      10.   165  Cameron                                     (12:01.8  60:08.8 2:35.9)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Channing Erickson          8 10:40.4
       2     11  Jerricho Wood              6 11:07.1
       3     41  Conner Erickson            5 12:22.8
       4     51  Blake Sagen                6 12:42.2
       5     58  Ethan Breed                6 13:16.3
       6   ( 63) Cody Anderson              6 13:31.9
       7   ( 64) Ashton Breed               6 13:35.8


